Position Class

1 Pro
2 Pro
3 Pro
4 Pro
5 Pro
6 Pro
7 Pro
8 Pro
9 Pro
10 Pro
11 Pro
12 Pro
13 Pro
14 Pro
15 Pro
16 Pro
17 Pro
18 Pro
19 Pro
20 Pro
21 Pro
1 Open A
2 Open A
3 Open A
4 Open A

2019 SPRINT HERO RACING
POINT STANDINGS

Racer

Taylor Robert
Zachary Bell
Gary Sutherlin
Dante Oliveira
Cole Shondeck
Michael Del Fante
Blayne Thompson
Ty Tremaine
Travis Damon
Bryce Shondeck
Nic Garvin

Mitch Anderson
Colton Haaker
Destry Abbott
Nick Stover
Brandon Magann
Ryan Suratt
Chance Fullerton
Tyler Lynn
Brandon Leith
Brock Reveal

Cooper Abbott
Jacob JT Baker
Clayton Hengeveld
Austin Serpa

Round 1

25
20
22
16
14
15
9

18
7

10
11
13

9

Round 2

25
22
20
16
14
13
10
15
12
9

11
X

=
co

X X X X X X X

20

Round3 Round4 Round5

25
22
18
20
15
13
16
X

14
12
8

11

Total

75
64
60
52
43
41
35
33
33
31
30
24

Legend

1st =25 pts
2nd = 22 pts
3rd = 20 pts
4th = 18 pts
5th = 16 pts
6th = 15 pts
7th = 14 pts
8th = 13 pts
9th = 12 pts
10th = 11 pts
11th = 10 pts
12th =9 pts
13th = 8 pts
14th = 7 pts
15th = 6 pts
16th =5 pts
17th = 4 pts
18th = 3 pts
19th = 2 pts

20thandon =1 pt
X = Did Not Attend



5 Open A Matt Maple 2 18 12 32
6 Open A Ty Cullins 15 15 X 30
7 Open A Austin Walton X X 25 25
8 Open A Kevin DeJongh 12 X 8 20
9 Open A Tyler Ducray 18 X X 18
10 Open A Brandy Richards 14 X 4 18
11 Open A Casey Henning X 16 X 16
12 Open A Brad Goolsby 16 X X 16
13 Open A Alex Morgan X X 15 15
14 Open A Anson Maloney X X 14 14
15 Open A Jake Ingram X 14 X 14
16  OpenA Jared Schlapia X X 13 13
17 Open A Brandon Clayton X 13 X 13
18 OpenA Shane Logan 13 X X 13
19 Open A Nickolas Wortham X 12 X 12
20 OpenA Ryan Kudla X X 11 11
21 Open A Gage Day 11 X X 11
22 Open A Joel Tonsgard X X 10 10
23 Open A Arturo Salas Jr 10 X X 10
24 OpenA Zachary Burrell X X 9 9
25 Open A Benji Knight X X 7 7
26  OpenA Reid Brown 7 X X 7
27 Open A Garrett Bachand X X 6 6
28 OpenA Trush Applegate 6 X X 6
29 Open A Kobe Knight X X 5 5
30 OpenA Trent Rummel 5 X X 5
31 Open A Brandon Crow 4 X X 4
32 Open A Logan Freeman X X 3 3
33 Open A Stephen Pangburn 3 X X 3
34  OpenA Robbie Goolsby 1 X X 1
1 Lites A Mateo Oliveira 25 25 25 75
2 Lites A Tyler Nicholson 22 22 18 62
3 Lites A Christian Strang 11 18 16 45
4 LitesA Austin Porter 14 15 10 39
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Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A
Lites A

OpenB
OpenB
OpenB
OpenB
OpenB
Open B
OpenB
Open B

Bubba Brandel
Bryce Tremaine
Calum Campbell
Darren Woolslayer
Zachary Cramer
Dallas Serpa
Blake Donatelli
Preston Campbell
William Riordan
Angus Riordan
Destry Stewart
Tyler Toline

Tyler Martin
Tyler Belknap
Carter Klein
Joseph Modera
Mason Klein
Dylan Jenkins
Tarah Gieger
Mason Mathies
Joshua Knight
Parker Wood
Dayton Smith
Cole Zeller

Nicholas Elg
Ty Baker
Jake George
Eric Rios
Landin Jones
Trevor Turley
Wyatt Bryson
Nate Rodriguez
Keanu Smith

X X X X X X X X

=
< o
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Lites B
Lites B
Lites B
Lites B
Lites B
Lites B
Lites B

OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC

Lites C
Lites C
Lites C
Lites C

Vet 30+ A
Vet 30+ A
Vet 30+ A
Vet 30+ A
Vet 30+ A
Vet 30+ A
Vet 30+ A
Vet 30+ A
Vet 30+ A
Vet 30+ A

Vet 30+ B

Colton Gubler
Aidan O'Brien
Mason Stiffler
Ti Thomas
Reed Mclntyre
Niko Oakley
Kyle Hicks

Timothy Muls
Chance McBroom
Ryan Endres
Bryce Owen
Daniel Mortimore
Dominick Console
Elizabeth Leonard
Charles Hayes
Brandon Diplock

Seth Sadorra
Jared Bonds
Maxwell Shapiro
Brea Core

Kyle Tichenor

Josh Schaefer

Joe Bennett

Janten Baker
Brandon Duvall
Tyson Talkington
Jeremy Merrill

Jeff Maginn

Jason Lee Holloway
Brian Melsheimer

Terrence Russell

25

22

20

25

22

18

16

15

25

22

25

22

20

25

x X

X X X X X

X X X X

25

25
25
25
22
22
20

25
25
25
22
22
20
18
16
15

25
22
22
20

25
25
25
22
22
22
20
20
18
16

75



u b W N

A bk WN

A W N R SBwowoNwou s wNe

A W N

Vet 30+ B
Vet 30+ B
Vet 30+ B
Vet 30+ B

Vet 30+ C
Vet 30+ C
Vet 30+ C
Vet 30+ C
Vet 30+ C
Vet 30+ C

40+ A
40+ A
40+ A
40+ A
40+ A
40+ A
40+ A
40+ A
40+ A
40+ A

40+ B
40+ B
40+ B
40+ B

40+ C
40+C
40+ C
40+ C

50+ A
50+ A

Tyler Cole

Chad Taylor
Robert Funk
Charles Jirsa

Sean Renshaw
Kyle Bently
Daniel Lick

Alfonso Marroquin

Joe Jones
Brett Stevens

Kelly Gelhaus
Eric DuCray
Ryan Bradish
Shawn Oleary
Jeff Clements
Dan Hayakawa
Mike Knight
Paul Luce
Tony Archuleta
Paul Sullivan

Jameson Noorda
James Stewart
Joe Kertesz
Andrew Gerke

Tony Miller
Brad Simmons
Todd Potkay
Eric Swapp

Edwin Lowerre
Phillip Means

22

20

22
25

20

18
16

25

x X

X X X X X

25

>

22

25

>

25
20

>

X X X X

25
22

X X X X

22

22

>

25
22
20

25
20

62
22
20
20

47
25
25
20
18
16

44
25
25
25
22
20
20
18
16
15

50
25
22
22

25
25
22
20

75
62
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50+ A
50+ A
50+ A
50+ A
50+ A
50+ A
50+ A

50+ B
50+ B
50+ B
50+ B
50+ B
50+ B
50+ B

50+ C
50+ C
50+ C
50+ C
50+ C
50+ C
50+ C
50+ C

60+
60+
60+
60+
60+

Women
Women
Women
Women

Kris Goolsby
Stan Jones
Ken Kozlik
Brad Anderson
Brian Richards
Dylan Fugitt
Brian Calhoun

Jerry Thomson
Don Gerding
Dale Pancuyuyn
Larry Gibson
John Farell
Trevor Rurner
Dean Crow

Cindy Lowerre
Mike Sanders
Tim Damon

Tom Brown
Richard Mosely
Ricahrd Kern
Chris McCarthy
Chuck Stevenson

Ron Lawson
Pete Vetrano
John Fitz
Doug Smith
Steve Williams

Ava Silvestri
Rachel Stout

Catalina Springstroh

Kelsey Abbott

25
22
20
18
16

25

20

20
18

>

25

22

20

25

22

20

x X

X X X X X

xX X

X X X X X

44
36
20
18
16
16
15

44
25
25
25
22
20
20

70
25
22
22
22
20
20
18

25
22
20
18
16

47
25
22
20



SRS
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Juniors 12-17
Juniors 12-17

Y Super Mini 12-15
Y Super Mini 12-15
Y Super Mini 12-15
Y Super Mini 12-15
Y Super Mini 12-15

Y 85cc 12-15
Y 85cc 12-15

Y 85CC 7-11

Y 65cc 7-11
Y 65cc 7-11

Zach Sxarpulla
Maxwell Shapiro

Maxwell Shapiro
Kaden Lewis
Seth Sadorra
Collin Simmons
Zach Sxarpulla

Jett Lessing
Brady Smith

Storme Hawks

Grant McDonald
Foster Simmons

25

22

25

20

25

25

25

25
20

22

25
22

25
22

25
25

47
45
25
22
20

75
22

25

25
22



Notes
There are No drops.
MUST attend 4 out of 5 rounds to be eligible for championship.
See Page 6 of the rule book for further details.



























